

HB1089_L.009

Amendment No. _____

HB22-1089

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Winter

- 1 Amend the Transportation and Energy Committee Report, dated March
- 2 15, 2022, page 1, strike lines 4 and 5 and substitute:
- 3 "Page 2, line 17, strike "AMOUNT" and substitute "AMOUNTS".
- 4 Page 2, line 18, strike "ONE MILLION DOLLARS" and substitute "TWO
- 5 HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS PER PERSON AND FOUR HUNDRED
- 6 THOUSAND DOLLARS".

** ** ** ** **